
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 3, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY RED BUD NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  445.6301

1 C. Reed  945.7582

29 A. Short  445.8593

33 J. Grant  346.2454

101 B. Townley  246.3235

24 B. Metcalfe  246.3696

46 R. Sipes  346.4097

41 K. Regal  446.4738

800 M. Alessi  247.0249

43 S. Clarke  347.18710

23 J. Brayton  247.19211

209 H. Harrison  347.23612

27 N. Wey  647.31813

134 T. Sewell  747.41914

42 B. Evans  1247.52415

122 D. Reardon  247.54616

351 S. Sewell  547.65617

771 T. ODell  547.70518

88 R. Renner  547.85919

712 M. Moss  347.89420

251 J. Clark  547.90521

774 R. Marshall  348.01922

157 S. Hackley Jr.  348.02523

58 W. Peick  548.20324

57 J. Browne  248.20325

864 A. Haught  648.37726

32 K. Cunningham  248.43427

196 T. Wharton  748.49028

482 C. Green  648.51729

8 G. Langston  248.52130

167 R. Mills  448.67331

832 J. Strang  448.77632

606 R. Stewart  949.31133

707 A. Millican  749.55334

204 D. Gassin  350.15835

862 O. Barbaree  450.19836

587 D. Kendall  1252.68337

241 D. Anderson  256.06438

290 B. Haas  459.56639

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  21:06.6391

29 A. Short  21:07.2272

24 B. Metcalfe  31:07.4423

5 R. Dungey  21:07.4734

1 C. Reed  71:07.8115

33 J. Grant  31:08.0756

41 K. Regal  21:08.6227

800 M. Alessi  51:09.1248

46 R. Sipes  21:09.7319

23 J. Brayton  31:10.21610

27 N. Wey  41:10.26611

134 T. Sewell  41:10.55112

58 W. Peick  61:10.67113

88 R. Renner  71:10.69914

43 S. Clarke  81:10.85015

42 B. Evans  31:10.85516

712 M. Moss  121:11.11417

57 J. Browne  31:11.19018

196 T. Wharton  51:11.38819

209 H. Harrison  131:11.41820

122 D. Reardon  21:11.47921

251 J. Clark  41:11.53022

351 S. Sewell  71:11.81523

774 R. Marshall  21:11.92524

482 C. Green  51:11.93725

167 R. Mills  71:12.16926

8 G. Langston  21:12.17327

157 S. Hackley Jr.  21:12.54828

832 J. Strang  31:12.65929

771 T. ODell  31:12.96030

606 R. Stewart  111:13.24631

204 D. Gassin  41:14.12532

32 K. Cunningham  11:14.14833

862 O. Barbaree  11:14.16134

707 A. Millican  41:14.52935

864 A. Haught  41:14.89336

241 D. Anderson  11:19.03937

587 D. Kendall  121:22.98938

290 B. Haas  11:27.49839

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 C. Reed  323.0081

29 A. Short  323.3512

33 J. Grant  423.3773

101 B. Townley  123.4554

5 R. Dungey  223.4765

24 B. Metcalfe  423.5446

46 R. Sipes  323.7427

41 K. Regal  623.9038

23 J. Brayton  223.9939

122 D. Reardon  724.21710

800 M. Alessi  524.21711

8 G. Langston  224.23412

134 T. Sewell  724.32113

712 M. Moss  224.49214

27 N. Wey  324.50315

209 H. Harrison  724.57316

57 J. Browne  224.59817

43 S. Clarke  724.68418

42 B. Evans  1024.76619

157 S. Hackley Jr.  324.83320

251 J. Clark  624.88121

482 C. Green  525.06522

88 R. Renner  625.14823

771 T. ODell  425.20224

862 O. Barbaree  125.26125

351 S. Sewell  325.31226

32 K. Cunningham  125.46927

58 W. Peick  525.50528

196 T. Wharton  225.52829

167 R. Mills  525.59330

864 A. Haught  225.67931

774 R. Marshall  125.83432

832 J. Strang  525.88933

606 R. Stewart  825.93234

707 A. Millican  226.18635

204 D. Gassin  326.75436

241 D. Anderson  127.18337

290 B. Haas  129.65738

587 D. Kendall  1130.18539
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